
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

E-220. Exam Schedule

Fri, 17 Mar 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Stochastic Processes Theory  M15-111, M15-112  Ledenev I.K.
Mon, 15 May 16:00 — 20:00 EXAM Risk and Principle ALARA Theory  S12-104  Kosterev V.V.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  S13-161, S14-103  Panin M.P.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  S14-503  Zvantsev A.A.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Ecology  B15-301  Panin M.P.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  B14-507  Mogilenets N.N.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  B14-101  Mogilenets N.N.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Ecology  S15-201, S15-301  Ksenofontov A.I.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Ecology  B15-202, B15-401  Panin M.P.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Ecology  B15-507  Demin V.M.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  S13-161  Panin M.P.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  B14-503  Zvantsev A.A.
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Ecology  S15-401  Ksenofontov A.I.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  B14-301, B14-402  Mogilenets N.N.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  B14-501  Zvantsev A.A.
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Ecology  B15-101  Demin V.M.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Ecology  S15-105  Pripachkin D.A.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Ecology  S15-601  Pripachkin D.A.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Ecology  S15-104  Pripachkin D.A.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Ecology  S15-001  Pripachkin D.A.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Ecology  S15-101  Pripachkin D.A.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Ecology  S15-102  Pripachkin D.A.
Mon, 05 Jun 16:00 — 20:00 EXAM Equipment Reliabiliy and Risk Management of Nuclear Reactors  M16-113,

M16-162, M16-163  Kosterev V.V.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  S14-103  Panin M.P.


